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Newark Board of Education

Roger Ledn, Superintendent

Where Passion Meets Progress

July
September
October

November

December

January

February
March
April

May

June

Approved

14
11
22
28-29
23
24

25
31

17

31

18

26

19

TWELVE MONTH CALENDAR

For all 12 Month Employees (except Principals)

2024 — 2025

HOLIDAYS
2024

Independence Day

Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Veterans Day

Puerto Rico Heritage Day (Observance)
Thanksgiving

Administrative Day

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day
New Year’s Eve

2025

New Year’s Day
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday

Presidents’ Day
Eid-al-Fitr
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

: February 29, 2024

Thursday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Friday

Thursday, Friday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
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